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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 11:24 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.87 Matija Jauković MNE Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 28.86 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 30.35 Alen Dervišević MNE Minneapolis (USA) 13.11.2011
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 32.46 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Podgorica 06.07.2019
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 38.80 Uroš Nikolić PKBTF Trebinje (BIH) 13.04.2025
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 31.89 402 Q
2. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 32.00 398 Q
3. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 32.73 372 Q

15 - 16 godina

1. Zhoel Kapedani 09 Tradita C, TI 29.54 506 Q
2. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 31.78 406 Q
3. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 34.50 318 R
4. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 35.68 287
5. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 35.78 285
6. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 36.01 279
7. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 39.05 219

13 - 14 godina

1. Tadija Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 32.46 381 Q
2. Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 34.16 327 Q
3. Petar Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 34.76 310 R
4. Dan Memić 11 Sport Time, SA 35.51 291
5. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 35.90 282
6. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 36.61 266
7. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 38.40 230
8. David Vujović 12 Akvatic V, PF 39.53 211
9. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 40.09 202

10. Petar Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 40.30 199
11. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 43.82 155
12. Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 46.00 134
13. Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 46.59 129

12 godina i mlađi

1. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 37.00 257
2. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 39.01 220
3. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 41.67 180
4. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 41.74 179
5. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 43.12 162
6. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 43.82 155
7. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 44.34 149
8. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 45.18 141
9. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 46.45 130

10. Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 47.75 119
11. Vuk Mijović 14 Budućnost, PG 50.31 102
12. Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 51.76 94
13. Andrej Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 55.19 77
14. Petar Nedović 15 Budućnost, PG 55.94 74
15. Novak Raičević 15 Akvatic V, PF 56.39 72
16. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 58.31 65
17. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 59.03 63
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Zhoel Kapedani 09 Tradita C, TI 29.54 506 Q
2. Ali Kovačević 10 Sharks, SA 31.78 406 Q
3. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 31.89 402 Q
4. Miha Justin 07 Kamnik, KA 32.00 398 Q
5. Tadija Aćimović 12 Pirat, KG 32.46 381 Q
6. Maksim Jovović 08 Akvatic V, PF 32.73 372 Q
7. Uroš Radović 06 Orka, BD 33.67 342 Q
8. Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 34.16 327 Q
9. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 34.50 318 R

10. Petar Samardžić 12 Sport Time, SA 34.76 310 R
11. Dan Memić 11 Sport Time, SA 35.51 291
12. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 35.68 287
13. Balša Mirković 10 Akvatic V, PF 35.78 285
14. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 35.90 282
15. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 36.01 279
16. Timur Silinski 11 Budvanska R, BD 36.61 266
17. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 37.00 257
18. Marko Radunović 12 Akvatic V, PF 38.40 230
19. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 39.01 220
20. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 39.05 219
21. David Vujović 12 Akvatic V, PF 39.53 211
22. Jakša Stanišić 12 Akvatic V, PF 40.09 202
23. Petar Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 40.30 199
24. Danilo Nenadović 13 Akvatic V, PF 41.67 180
25. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 41.74 179
26. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 42.27 172
27. David Vučinić 13 Leotar, TB 43.12 162
28. Vito Dedivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 43.82 155

Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 43.82 155
30. Strahinja Vujović 14 Akvatic V, PF 44.34 149
31. Vuk Ivanović 13 Akvatic V, PF 45.18 141
32. Ilan Vulić 11 Primorac, KO 46.00 134
33. Bogdan Marović 14 Akvatic V, PF 46.45 130
34. Petar Musović 11 Akvatic V, PF 46.59 129
35. Mato Joškić 15 Akvatic V, PF 47.75 119
36. Vuk Mijović 14 Budućnost, PG 50.31 102
37. Petar Vujović 16 Akvatic V, PF 51.76 94
38. Andrej Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 55.19 77
39. Petar Nedović 15 Budućnost, PG 55.94 74
40. Novak Raičević 15 Akvatic V, PF 56.39 72
41. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 58.31 65
42. Vuk Bošković 15 Akvatic V, PF 59.03 63


